
Wednesday, May 1 - Chicken Pad Thai 
Salad with Rustic Bread

Thursday, May 2 - Old World Lasagna with 
Ceasar Salad

Friday, May 3 - Grilled Shrimp Skewers with 
Spring Salad

Monday, May 6 - Tulip Time

Tuesday, May 7 - Tulip Time

Wednesday, May 8 - Tulip Time

Thursday, May 9 - Tulip Time

Friday, May 10 - Tulip Time

Monday, May 13 - Chicken Shawarma Pita 
with Tomato Cucumber Salad

Tuesday, May 14 - Hot Pastrami Sandwich 
on Marble Rye and Curly Fries

Wednesday, May 15 - Lemon Herb Flounder 
with Wild Rice and Sugar Snap Peas

*Thursday, May 16 - Grilled Brat Basket 
with Sauerkraut and Super Slaw

Friday, May 17 - Meatloaf with Mashed 
Potatoes and Peas & Carrots

Monday, May 20 - Toasted Italian Sub with 
Pickle and a Bag of Chips

*Tuesday, May 21 - Ground Beef Tacos with 
Chips and Cheese

Wednesday, May 22 - Pan Seared Salmon 
with Mixed Veggies

Thursday, May 23 - Italian Style Sheet Pan 
Chicken &  Veggies

Friday, May 24 - Swiss Chicken Casserole 
with Green Beans

Monday, May 27 - Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 28 - Chicken Parmesan on 
Pasta with Red Sauce with Garlicy Green 
Beans

Wednesday, May 29 - Greek Stuffed 
Peppers with Carrots, Celery and House 
Made Hummus

*Thursday, May 30 - Fish and Chips Basket 
with Coleslaw and Balsamic Tartar Sauce

Friday, May 31 - BBQ Chicken Legs with 
Potato Salad and Baked Beans

COFFEE SHOP HOURS: Monday-Thursday  |  8:00am - 2:30pm   
Friday  |  8:00am - 2:00pm

DINING ROOM HOURS: Monday-Friday  |  11:00am - 1:00pm
All Entrees: $7.50

Tomato Basil
$3.25 Bowl / $2.25 Cup

Soup of 
the Month:

*Our Dining Room Concerts!

May


